February:

Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

March:

Monday
Tuesday
Thurs-Sat
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

April:

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Head Coach Stu Regard

Avoyelles Charter 2024 Baseball Schedule

10th
17th
19th
20th

22nd - 24th

27th
29th-2nd

4th
5th
7th-9th
11th
12th
14th
16th
19th
21st
23rd
26th
28th

2nd
4th
5th
9th
11th
13th
15th

Scrimmage/Bunkie
Jamboree

Livonia

Pine Prairie

Oak Hill Tournament
St. Joe

Charter Tournament

Jena

Buckeye

Glenmora Tournament
Delta Charter

Country Day Academy
Country Day Academy
Marksville

Rapides

Rapides

False River

Grace Christian

Grace Christian

Harrisonburg
Harrisonburg
Oak Hill
Monterey
Monterey
Pltkin

Bunkie

Away
HOME
Away
Away
Away
HOME
HOME

HOME
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
Away

HOME
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
Away

Assistant
Assistant

11:00
TBA
4:00/6:00
4:00/6:00
TBA
4:00/5:30
TBA

4:00,6:00
4:00, 6:00
TBA

4:00,6:00
4:00, 6:00
4:00, 6:00

10:00, 12:00

4:00, 6:00
4:00, 6:00
1:00

4:00, 6:00
4:00, 6:00

5:00
5:00
3:30, 5:00
4:00,6:00
4:30
1:00
TBA

Tanner Craft
Bennett Coco



