Avoyelles Charter 2024 Baseball Schedule

February:

Saturday	10th	Scrimmage/Bunkie	Away	11:00
Saturday	17th	Jamboree	HOME	TBA
Monday	19th	Livonia	Away	4:00/6:00
Tuesday	20th	Pine Prairie	Away	4:00/6:00
Thursday	22nd - 24th	Oak Hill Tournament	Away	TBA
Tuesday	27th	St. Joe	HOME	4:00/5:30
Thursday	29th-2nd	Charter Tournament	HOME	TBA

March:

Monday	4th	Jena	HOME	4:00,6:00
Tuesday	5th	Buckeye	HOME	4:00, 6:00
Thurs-Sat	7th-9th	Glenmora Tournament	Away	TBA
Monday	11th	Delta Charter	Away	4:00,6:00
Tuesday	12th	Country Day Academy	HOME	4:00, 6:00
Tuesday	14th	Country Day Academy	Away	4:00, 6:00
Saturday	16th	Marksville	Away	10:00, 12:00
Tuesday	19th	Rapides	HOME	4:00, 6:00
Thursday	21st	Rapides	Away	4:00, 6:00
Saturday	23rd	False River	Away	1:00
Tuesday	26th	Grace Christian	HOME	4:00, 6:00
Thursday	28th	Grace Christian	Away	4:00, 6:00

April:

Tuesday	2nd	Harrisonburg	HOME	5:00
Thursday	4th	Harrisonburg	Away	5:00
Friday	5th	Oak Hill	HOME	3:30, 5:00
Tuesday	9th	Monterey	HOME	4:00,6:00
Thursday	11th	Monterey	Away	4:30
Saturday	13th	Pltkin	Away	1:00
Monday	15th	Bunkie	Away	TBA

Head Coach Stu Regard

Assistant	Tanner Craft
Assistant	Bennett Coco